
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kylie Burleson6704
Team Oklahoma

9.200 9.300 9.3759.600 37.475
1T 1T 1 3 1

1

Natalie Reid6779
Team Washington

9.200 9.300 9.2759.550 37.325

1T 1T 2T 4 2
2

Cathy Eksteen6786
Team SoCal

8.725 8.700 9.4759.550 36.450
6 3 2T 1 3

3

Michaela Bove6785
Team SoCal

8.875 8.275 9.4009.425 35.975
4 5 4 2 4

4

Samantha Stone6787
Team SoCal

8.950 8.600 9.0258.975 35.550
3 4 5 5 5

5

Caitlyn Thorne6797
Team Missouri

8.750 8.050 8.9008.900 34.600
5 6 6 6 6

6



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aila Kingsley6777
Team Pennsylvania

9.225 9.500 9.6759.800 38.200
3T 2 1 1 1T

1T

Abby Kaufman6775
Team Pennsylvania

9.425 9.550 9.4759.750 38.200
1 1 2 3 1T

1T

Mackenzie Bush6700
Team Texas

9.100 9.425 9.3509.125 37.000
6 3 5T 4T 3

3

Samantha Smith6782
Team Washington

9.225 8.750 9.5259.025 36.525
3T 5 8 2 4

4

Kennedy Stovall6708
Team Mass B

9.250 8.575 9.3509.325 36.500
2 8 3 4T 5

5

Annie Allen6793
Team Nevada

8.850 9.375 9.3508.750 36.325
9 4 9 4T 6

6

Sophia Petrillo6707
Team Mass B

9.050 8.700 9.2259.075 36.050
7 6T 7 7 7

7

Elizabeth Fletcher6796
Team Missouri

9.175 8.700 8.8759.125 35.875
5 6T 5T 8T 8

8

Emily Moore6791
Team Nevada

8.975 8.300 8.8759.175 35.325
8 9 4 8T 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12-13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Eishlee Jasa6769
Team NorCal

9.675 9.375 9.4759.350 37.875
1 4 4T 3 1

1

Carly Israel6770
Team NorCal

9.500 9.650 9.5759.050 37.775
2 1T 10 2 2

2

Rylee Barrios6702
Team Texas

9.150 9.650 9.6009.125 37.525
5T 1T 7T 1 3

3

Jordan Burns6701
Team Texas

8.950 9.400 9.4509.425 37.225
8 3 2 4 4T

4T

Yadira Ayala6772
Team NorCal

9.225 9.250 9.4009.350 37.225
3 5 4T 6 4T

4T

Sidney Brown6780
Team Washington

9.050 9.150 8.9009.450 36.550
7 6 1 11 6

6

Maria Bitner6766
Team New Mexico

9.150 8.900 9.3009.125 36.475
5T 7 7T 7 7

7

Maia Gugello6705
Team Oklahoma

9.200 8.300 9.4259.400 36.325
4 10 3 5 8

8

Davena Hoskins6763
Team New Mexico

8.700 8.875 9.1509.125 35.850
9 8 7T 9 9

9

Jaricah Gonzales6764
Team New Mexico

8.600 8.600 9.2509.300 35.750
11 9 6 8 10

10

Jennifer Rosenthal6798
Team Missouri

8.650 7.200 9.0259.025 33.900
10 11 11 10 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 14 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nicole Hatchard6776
Team Pennsylvania

9.550 9.475 9.4259.050 37.500
1 1 3 1T 1

1

Victoria Fouke6703
Team Oklahoma

9.325 8.700 9.4259.700 37.150
2 2 1 1T 2

2

McKenzie Gravo6794
Team Nevada

8.950 8.650 9.4258.825 35.850
3 3 4 1T 3

3

Julia Wang6706
Team Mass B

8.600 8.100 9.2009.100 35.000
4 4 2 4 4

4


